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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Pos 
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No. 
25

20

10

36

42

21

69

69

11

7

24

13

Name 
Sakke Ahoniemi

Risto Rönnqvist

Henri Fredriksson

Tony Raikas

Ari Lappi

Janne Liinkangas

Tuukka Tiainen

Tuukka Tiainen

Iina Mäkelin

Mika Niiranen

Riku Forsström

Aarre Sillanpää

Max. Laps 
17

16

16

16
16

16

15

15

15

14

14

13

Total Tm 
5:15.825

5:00.518

5:03.289

5:04.859

5:05.221

5:12.673

5:02.275

5:07.708

5:14.774

5:02.022

5:15.681

5:01.098

In Session 
Ratakasi Alkuerä 1 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 1 Erä 1

Overall BestTm 
17.887

18.189

18.584

18.247

18.391

18.840

19.328

19.468

20.179

20.154

20.296

19.683

In Session 
Ratakasi Alkuerä 1 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 2

Ratakasi Alkuerä 2 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 3 Erä 1

Ratakasi Alkuerä 1 Erä 1

Page 1/1


